
PPE for 
Vending 
Machines Vending Machine READY!

Our advantages

Using paper bands 
aligns with the goal of 

reducing waste

Designed to be strong and 
durable, capable of securely 

holding PPE together 

Paper bands can be easily 
recycled along with other 

paper products

Ve
nd

Pa
ck

Easy loading: Hassle-free packaging for effortless stocking and maintenance.
Jam-free design: Seamless fit to prevent interruptions.
Perfect size and shape: Optimized to fit vending machine slots comfortably.
Protective packaging: Ensuring product integrity during dispensing.
Rigorously tested: Proven compatibility and smooth operation on various machine types.

Eco Friendly Stronger Recycling and Disposal

Goodbye Rubber Bands….HELLO PAPER BANDS

1-877-663-7735

contactus@roncosafety.com
roncosafety.com



5622V
5633V

• Fibreglass free
• Hydrophobic outer layer 
• Exceeds the requirements of ASTM standards

M
AD

E IN CANADA

• Meets Health Canada guidelines for N95 respirators
• Excellent resistance against bodily fluids and blood

Packaging: 1 mask packaged in a plastic sleeve 
x 20 sleeves / 20 masks per box; 6 boxes x case
120 masks x case 

M
AD

E IN CANADA

Particulate Filtering / Medical and 
Industrial 95% Efficiency Respirator, 
Vertical Folded

Packaging: 1 mask packaged in a plastic sleeve x 
30 sleeves = 30 masks x box; 6 boxes x case 
180 masks x case 

M
AD

E IN CANADA

• Meets Health Canada guidelines for N95 respirators.
• Excellent resistance against bodily fluids and blood

Particulate Filtering / Medical and Industrial 
95% Efficiency Respirator, Flat Folded 6225V

6204V
6335V
6313V

5622V
5633V

3 ply Pleated Masks ASTM Levels 2 & 3

Nitrile Reusable Gloves (15 mil)
SOL-FITTM

• 13” long, abrasion resistant
• Wet / Dry / Light oil grip
• Flocklined for added comfort

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags
144 pairs x case 

19-923-XV

Packaging: 100 masks (5 masks each 
wrapped in 20 plastic films) x 10 bags
1000 masks x case  

Foam Nitrile Palm Coated 
Nylon Gloves

• Textured for better grip
• Excellent dexterity and tactile sensitivity 
• Highly resistant to hydrocarbon oils & fats, 

Packaging: 20 gloves x bag
50 bags x case 

Black Nitrile Examination Gloves, 
Powder-Free, 6 mil

962XV

6

79-455XV

• Wet / Dry / Light oil grip
• Flexibility eases hand fatigue
• Cold storage and freezer handling 

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 
72 pairs x case  

PVC Copolymer Gloves With Fleece Liner

Model Item #
Medical 6255V

6204VIndustrial 

Model Item #
ASTM 2 5622V

5633VASTM  3

Size Item #
Small 19-923-07V

19-923-08V

19-923-09V
19-923-10V
19-923-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Size Item #
79-455-08V

79-455-09V
79-455-10V
79-455-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Size Item #
962SV

962MV
962LV
962XLV
962XXV

Medium
Small

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

• Extra strong Twaron stitching
• Fully lined for added heat protection
• Premium quality cow split leather for comfort

WRANGLER'S
TM

Split Leather 5 Finger Welders, Fully Lined

75-485XV

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags
48 pairs x case   

Size Item #
X-Large 75-485-10V

Model Item #
Medical 6335V

6313VIndustrial 

TMTM

Foam Nitrile Palm Coated 
Nylon Gloves

76-600V

• Flexible knit wrist & extra abrasion resistance
• Unique sandy nitrile coating provides 
   superior grip and oil resistance

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags 
48 pairs x case

Sandy Nitrile Full/Double Coated Touch 
Compatible Gloves, ANSI Cut A6 69-244TXV

Size Item #
Small 69-244T-07V

69-244T-08V

69-244T-09V
69-244T-10V
69-244T-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Customized Packaging for
Vending Machine Dispensing



TMTM

• Seamless, flexible and soft liner
• Excellent resistance to abrasive surface
• Nitrile coating provides a firm dry grip and 
   liquid barrier for the palm
 Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags 
48 pairs x case

Nitrile Palm Coated HPPE Gloves, 
ANSI Cut A4 69-560XV

Size Item #
Small 69-560-07V

69-560-08V

69-560-09V  
  
  

69-560-10V  
69-560-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Foam Nitrile Palm Coated 
Nylon Gloves

76-600V

• Grease, oil and corrosion resistance
• Excellent abrasion resistance and dry grip
• Breathable liner for increased comfort

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 
72 pairs x case

Nitrile Palm Coated Polyester Gloves

76-430XV

Size Item #

Small
X-Small

76-430-07V
76-430-06V

76-430-08V

76-430-09V
76-430-10V
76-430-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Polyurethane (PU) Palm Coated 
Polyester Gloves

• Breathable with excellent dexterity
• Light weight, highly flexible and comfortable
• Excellent abrasion & tear resistance 

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 
72 pairs x case  

78-530XV

Size Item #

Small
X-Small

78-530-07V
78-530-06V

78-530-08V

78-530-09V
78-530-10V
78-530-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

TMTM

PU Palm Coated Gloves, 
ANSI Cut A2

• Touchscreen compatibility
• Highly engineered yarn equivalent to HPPE
   that does not contain glass or steel filaments 
   to reduce itchiness

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags 
48 pairs x case 

69-882XV

Size Item #
Small 69-882-07V

69-882-08V

69-882-09V
69-882-10V
69-882-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Sandy Nitrile Palm Coated Touch 
Compatible Gloves, ANSI Cut A5

• Touch Screen Compability
• Comes with TIRTM - Thumb Index 
   reinforcement for extra protection and durability

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags
48 pairs x case 

TMTM

69-572TXV

Size Item #

Small
X-Small

69-572T-07V
69-572T-06V

69-572T-08V

69-572T-09V
69-572T-10V
69-572T-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

TMTM

Latex Fully Coated HPPE / Acrylic 
Gloves, ANSI Cut A5

• First layer of smooth orange latex fully coating     
   plus second layer sandy black latex palm coating
• Superior grip in dry, wet and oily conditions
• Softness and flexibility even in below 0º environment�

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 
72 Pairs x case  

69-594WXV

Size Item #
Small 69-594W-07V

69-594W-08V

69-594W-09V
69-594W-10V
69-594W-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

TM

Polyurethane (PU) Palm Coated 
Nylon Gloves

• Seamless, soft and flexible 
• Grip on wet or dry applications
• Breathable material for maximum comfort

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 
72 pairs x case  

78-500XV

Size Item #

Small
X-Small

78-500-07V
78-500-06V

78-500-08V

78-500-09V
78-500-10V
78-500-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 
72 pairs x case

Nitrile Palm Coated Nylon Gloves 76-400XV

• Dry grip
• Abrasion resistant
• Breathable material 

 

TM

Size Item #

Small
X-Small

76-400-07V
76-400-06V

76-400-08V

76-400-09V
76-400-10V
76-400-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Customized Packaging for
Vending Machine Dispensing



222XV
 
Poly/Cotton String Knit Gloves 
With PVC Dots (One Side)

• Dry grip
• Comfortable for all-day wear
• Compliant for contact with food

Packaging: 12 pairs x 20 bags 
240 pairs x case  

TMTM

Foam Nitrile Palm Coated 
Nylon Gloves

• Abrasion, tear, and cut resistant
• Soft hand feel with moisture absorption
• Thumb loops prevent sleeves from riding up

Packaging: 10 sleeves x 10 bags 
100 sleeves x case 

HPPE Sleeve, ANSI Cut A4 68-514V

Innovative PPE Safety Kits
Customer-Driven PPE Vending Solutions

We're committed to solving your 
workplace needs through 
inventive thinking.

Contact us Today and 
request your FREE Samples!

1-877-663-7735

contactus@roncosafety.com
roncosafety.com

78-505XV

• Breathable & flexible
• Machine washable
• Protection to the hand as well as the product

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 
72 pairs x case 

PU Palm Coated Nylon Gloves

Size Item #

Small
X-Small

78-505-07V
78-505-06V

78-505-08V

78-505-09V
78-505-10V
78-505-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2XL

220XVPoly/Cotton String Knit Gloves

• Effective as a glove liner
• Knitwrist cuff for snug fit
• Ambidextrous for easy donning

Packaging: 12 pairs x 30 bags 
360 pairs x case  

Size Item #
Small 220SV

220MV

220LV
220XLV

Medium

Large
X-Large

Size Item #
Small 222SV

222MV

222LV
222XLV

Medium

Large
X-Large

Size Item #
One Size 68-514-18V

Foam Nitrile Palm Coated 
Nylon Gloves 76-600V

• Wet / Dry / Light oil grip
• Seamless, soft and flexible 
• Breathable material for maximum comfort

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 
72 pairs x case

Foam Nitrile Palm Coated 
Nylon Gloves

76-600XV

TM

Size Item #

Small
X-Small

76-600-07V
76-600-06V

76-600-08V

76-600-09V
76-600-10V
76-600-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 
72 pairs x case

Full Nitrile Double Coated Nylon Gloves 
with Sandy Nitrile Palm Coating

76-625XV

• Protection against oil dirt and penetration
• Better grip in dry & wet conditions
• Double coating prevents oily grime

 

Size Item #
Small 76-625-07V

76-625-08V

76-625-09V
76-625-10V
76-625-11V

Medium

Large
X-Large
2X-Large

Customized Packaging for
Vending Machine Dispensing

Our PPE vending kits tackle 
two common challenges:

Limited Vending Capacity - Bundled combos 
consolidate multiple items into one unit, 
maximizing slot usage.

Dispensing Small PPE - Kits allow easy vending 
of smaller items like hairnets, earplugs etc.


