

## Goodbye Rubber Bands....HELLO PAPER BANDS



Using paper bands aligns with the goal of reducing waste



Designed to be strong and durable, capable of securely holding PPE together



Paper bands can be easily recycled along with other paper products

## Our advantages

**Easy loading:** Hassle-free packaging for effortless stocking and maintenance.

**Jam-free design:** Seamless fit to prevent interruptions.

**Perfect size and shape:** Optimized to fit vending machine slots comfortably.

Protective packaging: Ensuring product integrity during dispensing.

Rigorously tested: Proven compatibility and smooth operation on various machine types.





**1-877-663-7735** 



noncosafety.com



contactus@roncosafety.com





**VendPack** 

# **Customized Packaging for ending Machine Dispensing**

focus on quality



### PRO-TEC3

Particulate Filtering / Medical and Industrial 95% Efficiency Respirator, Flat Folded

NTRON 6

6225V 6204V



- Meets Health Canada guidelines for N95 respirators
- Excellent resistance against bodily fluids and blood

Packaging: 1 mask packaged in a plastic sleeve x 20 sleeves / 20 masks per box; 6 boxes x case 120 masks x case

Model	Item #
Medical	6255V
Industrial	6204V



## PRO-TEC

Particulate Filtering / Medical and Industrial 95% Efficiency Respirator, Vertical Folded





• Excellent resistance against bodily fluids and blood

Packaging: 1 mask packaged in a plastic sleeve x 30 sleeves = 30 masks x box; 6 boxes x case 180 masks x case

Model	Item #
Medical	6335V
Industrial	6313V



## PRO-TEC

3 ply Pleated Masks ASTM Levels 2 & 3

5622V 5633V



- Fibreglass free
- Hydrophobic outer layer
- Exceeds the requirements of ASTM standards

Packaging: 100 masks (5 masks each wrapped in 20 plastic films) x 10 bags 1000 masks x case

Model	Item #
ASTM 2	5622V
ASTM 3	5633V



#### SENTRON"6

Black Nitrile Examination Gloves, Powder-Free, 6 mil



962XV

• Textured for better grip

Packaging: 20 gloves x bag

- Excellent dexterity and tactile sensitivity
- Highly resistant to hydrocarbon oils & fats,

Size	Item #
Small	962SV
Medium	962MV
Large	962LV
X-Large	962XLV
2X-Large	962XXV



### **SOL-FIT**

Nitrile Reusable Gloves (15 mil)



19-923-XV

- 13" long, abrasion resistant
- Wet / Dry / Light oil grip
- Flocklined for added comfort

Packaging: 12 pairs x 12 bags 144 pairs x case

Size	Item #
Small	19-923-07V
Medium	19-923-08V
Large	19-923-09V
X-Large	19-923-10V
2X-Large	19-923-11V



50 bags x case

#### **WRANGLER'S™**

Split Leather 5 Finger Welders, Fully Lined

75-485XV



- Extra strong Twaron stitching
- Fully lined for added heat protection
- Premium quality cow split leather for comfort

Size	Item #
X-Large	75-485-10V

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags 48 pairs x case



#### Integra) Plus

PVC Copolymer Gloves With Fleece Liner

79-455XV

- Wet / Dry / Light oil grip
- Flexibility eases hand fatigue
- Cold storage and freezer handling

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 72 pairs x case

Size	Item #
Medium	79-455-08V
Large	79-455-09V
X-Large	79-455-10V
2X-Large	79-455-11V



#### PRIMACUT"

Sandy Nitrile Full/Double Coated Touch Compatible Gloves, ANSI Cut A6

69-244TXV



- Flexible knit wrist & extra abrasion resistance
- Unique sandy nitrile coating provides superior grip and oil resistance

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags 48 pairs x case

Size	Item #
Small	69-244T-07V
Medium	69-244T-08V
Large	69-244T-09V
X-Large	69-244T-10V
2X-Large	69-244T-11V



focus on quality

# **zed Packaging for Ichine Dispensing**



#### PRIMACUT"

Nitrile Palm Coated HPPE Gloves. ANSI Cut A4





- · Seamless, flexible and soft liner
- Excellent resistance to abrasive surface
- Nitrile coating provides a firm dry grip and liquid barrier for the palm

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags 48 pairs x case

Size	Item #
Small	69-560-07V
Medium	69-560-08V
Large	69-560-09V
X-Large	69-560-10V
2X-Large	69-560-11V



#### PRIMACUT"

Sandy Nitrile Palm Coated Touch Compatible Gloves, ANSI Cut A5





- Touch Screen Compability
- $\bullet$  Comes with TIR  $^{\text{TM}}$  Thumb Index reinforcement for extra protection and durability

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags 48 pairs x case

Size	Item #
X-Small	69-572T-06V
Small	69-572T-07V
Medium	69-572T-08V
Large	69-572T-09V
X-Large	69-572T-10V
2X-Large	69-572T-11V



#### PRIMACUT"

Latex Fully Coated HPPE / Acrylic Gloves, ANSI Cut A5





- First layer of smooth orange latex fully coating plus second layer sandy black latex palm coating
- Superior grip in dry, wet and oily conditions
- Softness and flexibility even in below 0° environment

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 72 Pairs x case

Size	Item #
Small	69-594W-07V
Medium	69-594W-08V
Large	69-594W-09V
X-Large	69-594W-10V
2X-Large	69-594W-11V



#### PRIMACUT"

PU Palm Coated Gloves, ANSI Cut A2





- Touchscreen compatibility
- Highly engineered yarn equivalent to HPPE that does not contain glass or steel filaments to reduce itchiness

Packaging: 6 pairs x 8 bags 48 pairs x case

Size	Item #
Small	69-882-07V
Medium	69-882-08V
Large	69-882-09V
X-Large	69-882-10V
2X-Large	69-882-11V



#### **FLEXSOR™**

Nitrile Palm Coated Nylon Gloves





- Dry grip
- Abrasion resistant
- Breathable material

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 72 pairs x case

Size	Item #
X-Small	76-400-06V
Small	76-400-07V
Medium	76-400-08V
Large	76-400-09V
X-Large	76-400-10V
2X-Large	76-400-11V



#### **FLEXSOR™**

Nitrile Palm Coated Polyester Gloves



76-430XV

- Grease, oil and corrosion resistance
- Excellent abrasion resistance and dry grip
- Breathable liner for increased comfort

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 72 pairs x case

Size	Item #
X-Small	76-430-06V
Small	76-430-07V
Medium	76-430-08V
Large	76-430-09V
X-Large	76-430-10V
2X-Large	76-430-11V



#### **FLEXSOR™**

Polyurethane (PU) Palm Coated Nylon Gloves



78-500XV

- Seamless, soft and flexible
- Grip on wet or dry applications
- Breathable material for maximum comfort

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 72 pairs x case

Size	Item #
X-Small	78-500-06V
Small	78-500-07V
Medium	78-500-08V
Large	78-500-09V
X-Large	78-500-10V
2X-Large	78-500-11V



#### **FLEXSOR™**

Polyurethane (PU) Palm Coated Polyester Gloves



78-530XV

- Breathable with excellent dexterity
- Light weight, highly flexible and comfortable
- Excellent abrasion & tear resistance

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 72 pairs x case

Size	Item #
X-Small	78-530-06V
Small	78-530-07V
Medium	78-530-08V
Large	78-530-09V
X-Large	78-530-10V
2X-Large	78-530-11V



## RONGO Vend Pack Gustomized Packaging for Vending Machine Dispensing



#### **FLEXSOR™**

Foam Nitrile Palm Coated Nylon Gloves



76-600XV

- Wet / Dry / Light oil grip
- Seamless, soft and flexible
- Breathable material for maximum comfort

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 72 pairs x case

Size	Item #
X-Small	76-600-06V
Small	76-600-07V
Medium	76-600-08V
Large	76-600-09V
X-Large	76-600-10V
2X-Large	76-600-11V



#### **FLEXSOR™**

Full Nitrile Double Coated Nylon Gloves with Sandy Nitrile Palm Coating



- Protection against oil dirt and penetration
- Better grip in dry & wet conditions
- Double coating prevents oily grime

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags 72 pairs x case

Size	Item #
Small	76-625-07V
Medium	76-625-08V
Large	76-625-09V
X-Large	76-625-10V
2X-Large	76-625-11V



#### **FLEXSOR™**

PU Palm Coated Nylon Gloves

78-505XV



- Breathable & flexible
- Machine washable
- Protection to the hand as well as the product

Packaging: 12 pairs x 6 bags

Pa	ckagi	ng:	12	pairs	Х	ľ
72	pairs	хс	ase	)		

Size	Item #
X-Small	78-505-06V
Small	78-505-07V
Medium	78-505-08V
Large	78-505-09V
X-Large	78-505-10V
2XL	78-505-11V



#### RONGO GARE"

Poly/Cotton String Knit Gloves





- Effective as a glove liner
- · Knitwrist cuff for snug fit
- Ambidextrous for easy donning

Packaging: 12 pairs x 30 bags 360 pairs x case

Item #
220SV
220MV
220LV
220XLV



#### RONGO GARE"

Poly/Cotton String Knit Gloves With PVC Dots (One Side)





- Dry grip
- Comfortable for all-day wear
- · Compliant for contact with food

Packaging: 12 pairs x 20 bags 240 pairs x case

Size	Item #
Small	222SV
Medium	222MV
Large	222LV
X-Large	222XLV



#### PRIMACUT"

HPPE Sleeve, ANSI Cut A4

68-514V

- Abrasion, tear, and cut resistant
- Soft hand feel with moisture absorption
- Thumb loops prevent sleeves from riding up

Size	Item #
One Size	68-514-18V

Packaging: 10 sleeves x 10 bags

100 sleeves x case

#### **Innovative PPE Safety Kits** Customer-Driven PPE Vending Solutions

Our PPE vending kits tackle two common challenges:

Limited Vending Capacity - Bundled combos consolidate multiple items into one unit, maximizing slot usage.

Dispensing Small PPE - Kits allow easy vending of smaller items like hairnets, earplugs etc.

We're committed to solving your workplace needs through inventive thinking.



### **Contact us Today and** request your FREE Samples!

**1-877-663-7735** 

noncosafety.com



